Position

Instructional Aide

Ind Ed College Student Tutor
Ind Ed College Student Tutor
Ind Ed College Student Tutor
Ind Ed College Student Tutor
Ind Ed College Student Tutor

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Huntington Beach Union High
Huntington Beach Union High
Huntington Beach Union High
Huntington Beach Union High
Huntington Beach Union High
Huntington Beach Union High

Department Total Wages

Indian Ed
Indian Ed
Indian Ed
Indian Ed
Indian Ed
Indian Ed

$24,082
$8,401
$8,111
$4,580
$4,399
$2,418

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$3,393
$109
$105
$0
$57
$31



