Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Instructional Aide		Huntington Beach Union High	Indian Ed	\$24,082	\$3,393
Ind Ed College Student Tutor		Huntington Beach Union High	Indian Ed	\$8,401	\$109
Ind Ed College Student Tutor		Huntington Beach Union High	Indian Ed	\$8,111	\$105
Ind Ed College Student Tutor		Huntington Beach Union High	Indian Ed	\$4,580	\$0
Ind Ed College Student Tutor		Huntington Beach Union High	Indian Ed	\$4,399	\$57
Ind Ed College Student Tutor		Huntington Beach Union High	Indian Ed	\$2,418	\$31